CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Zeeshan Hussain

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Crewell ID: 310319

Main info

Name /Surname: Zeeshan Hussain

Position applied for: | Chief Engineer Desired Vessel Type: Any
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 01.05.1982 karachi
Phones: 03463306939 Citizenship: = Pakistan

Country of residence /

E-mail: | zeeshan_hussain@hotmail.com City: Karachi
90/1 24th street,
Messenger: Home address: A Khayaban-e-Rahat, Phase
6, DHA
English level: | Fluent Closest airport:
USA visa validup: @ 01.06.2029 Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book 4000/EO 02.03.2023 Pakistan 02.03.2033
International passport MC6894333 03.10.2017 Pakistan 03.10.2027
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
Professional license 677 20.06.2011 Pakistan
Endorsement 20.06.2011 20.01.2026

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/310319/

Security Awareness

. KOTC/SSA/5291 11.10.2009
Training
Basic Safety Training PSSR-6327 25.11.2020
Advanced Fire Fighting AFF-3840 26.12.2020
Proficiency in Survival PSCRB- 3250/2020 04.12.2020
Craft and RB
Medical First Aid MFA-2338 13.01.2021
Ship Security Officer SSO-1725 03.04.2019
Oll Tank Specialized AOT-1182 07.01.2021
Training
Cmk Tank Specialized CHEM-519 17.12.2020
Training
LGtank Tank Specialized LGT/0007/2011 18.01.2011
Training
High Voltage SHVTML-28 19.11.2015
MArlins
COVID 19 VACCINATION IN3118404 29.10.2021
Dose 2
YELLOW FEVER A1458 11.09.2014
COVID 19 VACCINATION IN3118404 08.08.2021
Dose 1
Pakistan Seaman's Book 4000/EO
Chief Engineer M.T Lady Youmna/ | Ovehemical MAN/B&W/
tanker /18736 6480
Chief Engineer M.T ROMA / Crude oil MAN/B&W /

tanker /318794 25487

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Pakistan

Paksitan

Pakistan

02.03.2023

15.04.2023 -
30.12.2023

31.10.2021 -
26.03.2022

24.11.2025

26.12.2025

03.12.2025

13.01.2026

01.01.2030

07.01.2026

17.12.2025

01.01.2030

29.10.2025

31.12.2024

08.08.2025

02.03.2033

AMS

NAUTICFLEET



Crude oll MAN/B&W / 08.03.2020 - ONYX

hief Engi M.T ANASTASIA 1
Chiet Engineer STAS / tanker /105278 12441 13.11.2020 TANKER
Crude oil 31.01.2018 -
hief Engineer M.T A XXVII/ Izer /2716 ECHILINE
Chiet Enginee renza tanker /300000 | 28 O ' 4052018 | SOFC S
Crude oil 27.08.2016 -
Chief Engineer M.T Arenza XXVII/ Sulzer /27160 SOECHILINES
g z tanker /309000 = -7 07.05.2017
Sex: male Height: 168 Overall size: M
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 80 Shoe size: 8
Dry docking, Ship takeover
experience, STS
. . " . - . Operations, Marflex, Cargo
Maritime education: = BSc Maritime Studies Additional skills:
Pump - COP, Cargo Pump —
Framo, Ship Repairing (on
Berth)
- Knowledge of other | English, Urdu, Hindi,
Speciality: o
languages: @ Punjabi
Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:



	CV
	Zeeshan Hussain
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



