



(Application Form)

Zeeshan Hussain

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 310319



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Zeeshan Hussain				
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Any		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	01.05.1982 karachi		
Phones:	03463306939	Citizenship:	Pakistan		
E-mail:	zeeshan_hussain@hotmail.com	Karachi			
Messenger:		Home address:	90/1 24th street, Khayaban-e-Rahat, Phase 6, DHA		
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:			
USA visa valid up:	01.06.2029	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	4000/EO	02.03.2023	Pakistan	02.03.2033	
International passport	MC6894333	03.10.2017	Pakistan	03.10.2027	

Diplomas					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer				
Professional license	677	20.06.2011	Pakistan		
Endorsement		20.06.2011		20.01.2026	

Certificates

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Security Awareness Training	KOTC/SSA/5291	11.10.2009	Pakistan	
Basic Safety Training	PSSR-6327	25.11.2020	Pakistan	24.11.2025
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFF-3840	26.12.2020	Pakistan	26.12.2025
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	PSCRB- 3250/2020	04.12.2020	Pakistan	03.12.2025
Medical First Aid	MFA-2338	13.01.2021	Pakistan	13.01.2026
Ship Security Officer	SSO-1725	03.04.2019	Pakistan	01.01.2030
Oil Tank Specialized Training	AOT-1182	07.01.2021	Pakistan	07.01.2026
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	CHEM-519	17.12.2020	Pakistan	17.12.2025
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	LGT/0007/2011	18.01.2011	Pakistan	01.01.2030
High Voltage	SHVTML-28	19.11.2015	Pakistan	
MArlins				
	Medical o	certificates		
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
COVID 19 VACCINATION Dose 2	IN3118404	29.10.2021	Pakistan	29.10.2025		
YELLOW FEVER	A1458	11.09.2014	Paksitan	31.12.2024		
COVID 19 VACCINATION Dose 1	IN3118404	08.08.2021	Pakistan	08.08.2025		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books				
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up				
Pakistan	Seaman's Book	4000/EO	02.03.2023	02.03.2033

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner / Country					
Chief Engineer	M.T Lady Youmna /	Oil/chemical tanker / 18736	MAN/B&W / 6480	15.04.2023 - 30.12.2023	AMS
Chief Engineer	M.T ROMA /	Crude oil tanker / 318794	MAN/B&W / 25487	31.10.2021 - 26.03.2022	NAUTICFLEET

Chief Engineer	M.T ANASTASIA 1 /	Crude oil tanker / 105278	MAN/B&W / 12441	08.03.2020 - 13.11.2020	ONYX TANKER
Chief Engineer	M.T Arenza XXVII /	Crude oil tanker / 309000	Sulzer / 27160	31.01.2018 - 14.05.2018	SOECHI LINES
Chief Engineer	M.T Arenza XXVII /	Crude oil tanker / 309000	Sulzer / 27160	27.08.2016 - 07.05.2017	SOECHI LINES

Biometrics				
Sex: male Height: 168 Overall size: M				
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 8		

Additional info						
Maritime education:	BSc Maritime Studies	Additional skills:	Dry docking, Ship takeover experience, STS Operations, Marflex, Cargo Pump - COP, Cargo Pump – Framo, Ship Repairing (on Berth)			
Speciality:		Knowledge of other languages:	English, Urdu, Hindi, Punjabi			
Next of Kin						
Next of kin:	Next of kin: Kin phone:					
Kin name, Surname:		Kin address:				